
GAME SUMMARY
Interior Savings Centre EVENT DATE MON 26 DEC 2005 START TIME 19:00 END TIME 21:07

LAT - CZE 1-5 (1-2, 0-3, 0-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen

4653 PELLERIN Guy (CAN) LOSIER Sylvan (CAN), MAC DONALD Geff
(CAN),

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:2 10:7 8:12 4:8 07:44 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:3 10:8 8:13 4:6 06:02 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 14:4 4:14 8:6 04:07 : 08:00 0:0 0:0

TOT 1:5 34:19 20:39 16:20 17:53 : 16:00 0:0 0:0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 LAT 30 AVOTINS Ugis
Goalkeeper 00:00 CZE 30 SCHWARZ Marek
Goal 01:13 0:1 CZE EQ 17 HROMAS Karel 20 BAHENSKY Zdenek OnIce CZE 5 9 12 17 20 30

LAT 8 13 16 17 25 30

Penalty 02:32 04:32 LAT 2 min. 6 GRUNDMANIS Kriss - Hooking
Penalty 05:32 07:32 CZE 2 min. 28 KANA Tomas - Charging
Goal 08:16 0:2 CZE EQ 3 KALUS Petr 6 POLAK Roman

8 SMID Ladislav
OnIce CZE 3 6 8 19 28 30

LAT 4 6 19 26 27 30

Penalty 08:30 10:30 CZE 2 min. 5 SMACH Ondrej - Hooking
Goal 11:16 1:2 LAT EQ 27 MEIJA Gints 22 ANDERSONS Janis

26 SKUSKA Martins
OnIce LAT 4 19 22 26 27 30

CZE 5 9 16 18 23 30

Penalty 12:36 14:36 LAT 2 min. 16 DAUGAVINS Kaspars - Hooking
Penalty 15:36 17:36 CZE 2 min. 11 SOBOTKA Vladimir - Hooking
Penalty 18:16 20:16 CZE 2 min. 22 HANZAL Martin - Hooking

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 21:04 23:04 LAT 2 min. 25 BULLITIS Eduards - Hooking
Penalty 24:45 26:45 CZE 2 min. 5 SMACH Ondrej - Interference
Goal 28:47 1:3 CZE EQ 18 POHL Petr 23 KREJCI David OnIce CZE 6 8 16 18 23 30

LAT 2 9 21 23 28 30

Goal 29:37 1:4 CZE EQ 12 MEIDL Vaclav 22 HANZAL Martin OnIce CZE 12 14 22 24 25 30
LAT 8 13 16 17 25 30

Penalty 30:51 32:51 LAT 2 min. 3 KULDA Arturs - Hooking
Penalty 34:20 36:20 CZE 2 min. 15 KUDELKA Tomas - Hooking
Goal 37:52 1:5 CZE EQ 18 POHL Petr 23 KREJCI David OnIce CZE 9 15 16 18 23 30

LAT 8 13 16 17 25 30

Penalty 38:14 40:14 CZE 2 min. 14 MRAZEK Jaroslav - Elbowing

3nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 41:23 43:23 LAT 2 min. 13 ADAMOVICS Edgars - Hooking
Penalty 44:52 46:52 LAT 2 min. 15 PECURA Sergejs - Hooking
Penalty 50:02 52:02 LAT 2 min. 27 MEIJA Gints - Elbowing
Penalty 52:47 54:47 CZE 2 min. 14 MRAZEK Jaroslav - Hooking
Penalty 55:55 57:55 LAT 2 min. 13 ADAMOVICS Edgars - Tripping
Penalty 58:07 CZE 2 min. 17 HROMAS Karel - Hooking
Penalty 58:55 CZE 2 min. 22 HANZAL Martin - Hooking

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LAT - Latvia Team : CZE - Czech Republic

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
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Game Statistics
Team : LAT (white)

Shots Time on Ice

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
2 D BARTULIS Oskars 0 0 0

9 F KARSUMS Martins 0 0 0

21 F SAULIETIS Kaspars 0 0 0

23 D GALVINS Guntis 0 0 0

28 F KLUJEVSKIS Jurijs 0 0 0

8 D DEMITERS Renars 0 0 0

13 D ADAMOVICS Edgars 0 0 4

16 F DAUGAVINS Kaspars 0 0 2

17 F ZELUBOVSKIS Elviss 0 0 0

25 F BULLITIS Eduards 0 0 2

3 D KULDA Arturs 0 0 2

7 F HARTMANIS Toms 0 0 0

15 F PECURA Sergejs 0 0 2

20 F KARKLINS Edzus 0 0 0

22 D ANDERSONS Janis 0 1 0

4 D SOTNIEKS Kristaps 0 0 0

6 D GRUNDMANIS Kriss 0 0 2

19 F ABOLINS Andis 0 0 0

26 F SKUSKA Martins 0 1 0

27 F MEIJA Gints 1 0 2

1 GK STIGIS Kristaps

30 GK AVOTINS Ugis

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 1 0 0 1 -1

0 1 0 0 1 -1

0 2 0 0 2 -1

1 0 1 0 2 -1

1 1 1 0 3 -1

2 0 0 0 2 -3

1 0 0 0 1 -3

0 0 0 0 0 -3

0 2 0 0 2 -3

1 1 0 0 2 -3

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 2 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 -1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

Head Coach : ZNAROKS Olegs

Team : CZE (red)
Shots Time on Ice

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
6 D POLAK Roman 0 1 0

8 D SMID Ladislav 0 1 0

16 F BIRNER Michal 0 0 0

18 F POHL Petr 2 0 0

23 F KREJCI David 0 2 0

5 D SMACH Ondrej 0 0 4

9 D KINDL Jakub 0 0 0

12 F MEIDL Vaclav 1 0 0

17 F HROMAS Karel 1 0 2

20 F BAHENSKY Zdenek 0 1 0

11 F SOBOTKA Vladimir 0 0 2

14 D MRAZEK Jaroslav 0 0 4

22 F HANZAL Martin 0 1 4

24 D GULASI Michal 0 0 0

25 F FROLIK Michael 0 0 0

3 F KALUS Petr 1 0 0

15 D KUDELKA Tomas 0 0 2

19 F SINDEL Jakub 0 0 0

28 F KANA Tomas 0 0 2

30 GK SCHWARZ Marek

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2 0 0 0 2 2

0 1 1 0 2 2

0 1 0 0 1 1

0 4 0 0 4 1

0 3 1 0 4 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 1

0 1 3 0 4 2

2 0 0 0 2 1

0 1 1 0 2 1

2 0 0 0 2 0

1 0 1 0 2 1

1 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 1 0 1 1

0 0 2 0 2 1

2 2 1 0 5 1

0 0 1 0 1 1

0 0 1 0 1 1

1 0 0 0 1 1

1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00

0:00 0 0:00
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No. Pos. Name G A PIM
1 GK FIALA Radek

Head Coach : RULIK Radim

Group Preliminary B

R Team G W T L GF : GA PTS

1 CZE 1 1 0 0 5 : 1 2

2 LAT 1 0 0 1 1 : 5 0

3 RUS 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

4 SVK 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

5 SWE 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

CZE LAT RUS SVK SWE

CZE 5 :1 SAT 31 DEC/19:00 FRI 30 DEC/19:00 WED 28 DEC/19:00

LAT 1 :5 THU 29 DEC/19:00 TUE 27 DEC/19:00 FRI 30 DEC/19:00

RUS SAT 31 DEC/19:00 THU 29 DEC/19:00 WED 28 DEC/19:00 MON 26 DEC/19:00

SVK FRI 30 DEC/19:00 TUE 27 DEC/19:00 WED 28 DEC/19:00 SAT 31 DEC/19:00

SWE WED 28 DEC/19:00 FRI 30 DEC/19:00 MON 26 DEC/19:00 SAT 31 DEC/19:00

Legend
A Assists AVG Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number OT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Number on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves T Number of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Number of games won +/- Net results of positive and negative

participation
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